Nail Extensions

Acrylics

Acrylic overlay
Putty

Take off

Single Nail Repair

Gel Polish

Manicure

Pedicure

Mani & Pedi together
Soak off

Standard manicure
Spa pedicure

File and paint Fingers
File and paint toes
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PRICELIST

NAIL TREATMENTS

Full Set Infills Take Off &
New Set
£20.00 £25.00. £38.00
3+ weeks
£27.00
£27.00 £25.00 £34.00
£290.00 £25.00 £38.00
£12.00
FREE up to 10 days after nail app. £4.00 after 10
days.

New Set Infills Off & Back on
£22.00 £17.00 £27.00
£22.00 £17.00 £27.00
£40.00 £30.00 £50.00
£10.00

£15.00
£24.00 + £6.00 for gel
£9.00
£0.00



LASH AND BROW TREATMENTS

Party Lashes

Express Lashes

Lash Lift And Tint
Lash Lift Without Tint
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint
Individual Lashes

2 Week Individual Infill
Hybrid Lashes

2 Week Hybrid Infill
Russian Lashes

2 Week Russian Infill

WAXING AND

Eyebrow Wax

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Under Arm Wax
Bikini Wax

Y2 Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax
Eyebrow Threading
Lip Threading

Full Face Threading
Full Face Including Eyebrows

£18.00
£25.00 - £30.00
£35.00
£30.00
£12.00
£7.00
£35.00

from £20.00
£40.00
from £25.00
£45.00

from £25.00

THREADING

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£12.00
£20.00
£6.00
£5.00
£12.00
£15.00



