

## PRICELIST

## NAIL TREATMENTS

Nail Extensions	Full Set	Infills	Take Off & New Set
Acrylics	£29.00	£25.00. 3+ weeks £27.00	£38.00
Acrylic overlay	£27.00	£25.00	£34.00
Putty	£29.00	£25.00	£38.00
Take off	£12.00		
Single Nail Repair	FREE up to 10 days after nail app. £4.00 after 10 days.		

Gel Polish	New Set	Infills	Off & Back on
Manicure	£22.00	£17.00	£27.00
Pedicure	£22.00	£17.00	£27.00
Mani & Pedi together	£40.00	£30.00	£50.00
Soak off	£10.00		

Standard manicure	£15.00
Spa pedicure	£24.00 + £6.00 for gel
File and paint Fingers	£9.00
File and paint toes	£9.00

## LASH AND BROW TREATMENTS

Party Lashes	£18.00
Express Lashes	£25.00 - £30.00
Lash Lift And Tint	£35.00
Lash Lift Without Tint	£30.00
Eyelash Tint	£12.00
Eyebrow Tint	£7.00
Individual Lashes	£35.00
2 Week Individual Infill	from £20.00
Hybrid Lashes	£40.00
2 Week Hybrid Infill	from £25.00
Russian Lashes	£45.00
2 Week Russian Infill	from £25.00

## WAXING AND THREADING

Eyebrow Wax	£6.00
Lip Wax	£6.00
Chin Wax	£6.00
Under Arm Wax	£8.00
Bikini Wax	£8.00
<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> Leg Wax	£12.00
Full Leg Wax	£20.00
Eyebrow Threading	£6.00
Lip Threading	£5.00
Full Face Threading	£12.00
Full Face Including Eyebrows	£15.00